
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-704 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/13/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2024

Title: Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Service Agreement Between the County of Lake and Community
Development Services for the Community Development Block Grant Microenterprise Technical
Assistance Program to utilize program income not to exceed $372,232 and extend the term of service
to May 31, 2027 and authorize the Chair to sign

Sponsors: Administrative Office

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. County of Lake CDS CDBG Microenterprise Program Amendment, 2. County Reso 2024-30, 3.
CDS Microenterprise Technical Assistance Program Agreement 1.24.2023-sig^._

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

